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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 1 75.00 1  

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 1 147.00 1  

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.57.0 64.50 1 211.50 1  

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 79.05 1 290.55 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 73.50 1 364.05 1  

2 VINCENT Julia RSA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 61.50 =4 61.50 =4 13.50

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 64.50 3 126.00 3 21.00

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 2 184.50 2 27.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.45 5 244.95 3 45.60

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 3 310.95 2 53.10

3 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 2 67.50 2 7.50

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 2 135.00 2 12.00

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.5 42.00 =10 177.00 3 34.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 69.75 2 246.75 2 43.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 61.50 6 308.25 3 55.80

4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.06.55.55.5 54.00 =8 54.00 =8 21.00

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 =7 112.50 7 34.50

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 =4 168.00 5 43.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 68.20 3 236.20 4 54.35

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 66.30 2 302.50 4 61.55

5 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 60.00 6 60.00 6 15.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =7 118.50 4 28.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.06.06.5 55.80 3 174.30 4 37.20

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 51.00 10 225.30 5 65.25

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =7 283.80 5 80.25

6 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =8 54.00 =8 21.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 55.50 9 109.50 9 37.50

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.55.5 52.70 6 162.20 7 49.30

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 4 223.70 7 66.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =7 282.20 6 81.85

7 O'BRIEN Brittany AUS 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.06.05.55.5 51.00 11 51.00 11 24.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.45 =4 111.45 8 35.55

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.55.5 55.50 =4 166.95 6 44.55

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.57.0 57.00 8 223.95 6 66.60

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 57.00 10 280.95 7 83.10

8 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =8 54.00 =8 21.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.45 =4 114.45 5 32.55

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.53.54.04.5 37.50 12 151.95 10 59.55

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 =6 211.95 9 78.60

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =4 274.95 8 89.10

9 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 =4 61.50 =4 13.50

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 51.15 10 112.65 6 34.35

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 45.00 9 157.65 8 53.85

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.57.06.57.0 60.00 =6 217.65 8 72.90

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 45.90 12 263.55 9 100.50

10 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 3 63.00 3 12.00

107B 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.54.04.54.0 38.75 =11 101.75 10 45.25

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 52.50 =7 154.25 9 57.25

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.06.0 54.00 9 208.25 10 82.30

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.07.0 54.00 11 262.25 10 101.80

11 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 12 36.00 12 39.00

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.90 6 94.90 11 52.10

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 =7 147.40 11 64.10

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.55.55.0 48.00 11 195.40 11 95.15

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =4 258.40 11 105.65
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12 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.56.5 55.35 7 55.35 7 19.65

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.04.04.0 38.75 =11 94.10 12 52.90

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.54.55.04.5 42.00 =10 136.10 12 75.40

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 45.00 12 181.10 12 109.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 58.50 =7 239.60 12 124.45

 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 405B 3.0         DNS  

305B 3.0           

5152B 3.0           

205B 3.0           

107B 3.1           

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DNS Did Not Start Jn Judge number n

No. Number

REVISED
Status changed to DNS
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